USAID Health System Strengthening Project – HSSP



Address 1: 1b, Budapest Street, 5th Floor
Tbilisi 0160, Georgia
Land Tel: +995 32 238 87 33, +995 32 238 87 34
Fax: +995 32 2388 735
	
	Address 2: 144, Tsereteli Ave., 15-16th floor. 	
Land Tel: +995 32 251 00 21 (ext. 1616 / 1617 / 1624)

General E-mail: usaid_hssp@hssp.org.ge 

	NAME
	POSITION
	LAND EXT. NO
	CELL NUMBERS
	E-MAIL

	Peter Cowley
	Chief of Party
	111
	
C: +995 595 67 99 64

	peter@hssp.org.ge

	Natia Baratelia
	
Finance and Administrative Director

	110
	C: +995 577 73 46 64

	nbaratelia@hssp.org.ge

	Arsen (Achiko) Khitiri
	
Finance and Administrative Assistant

	107(1624)
	C: +995 599 23 05 06

	akhitiri@hssp.org.ge

	
Lali Buskivadze

	Translator-Interpreter/Office Assistant
	103
	C: +995 591 60 07 85
	lbuskivadze@hssp.org.ge

	Teona Shalamberidze
	Administrative Assistant
	0 / 1625
	C: +995 599 503 803
	tshalamberidze@hssp.org.ge / teonashalamberidze@yahoo.com

	Dato Chikovani
	Driver
	109
	C: +995 577 42 65 07

	N/A

	Zura Burnadze
	Driver
	109
	C: +995 599 17 55 01

	N/A

	
Merab Tavartkiladze 

	IT Manager(Consultant)
	Free lance
	C: +995 595 30 58 11
	merab@hssp.org.ge

	Alexander Turdziladze
	Health Management Information Systems Development Program Officer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)

	C: +995 593 226 226
	aturdziladze@hssp.org.ge
a.turdziladze@caucasus.net
Skype: alexandr227

	Alexander Nodia
	
Senior Expert in Health Information Systems

	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)

	C: +995 593 23 55 79

	anodia@hssp.org.ge


	Tata Kobakhidze (MDI)
	
Healthcare Information Technology Consultant

	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)

	C: +995 577 55 11 40
	tkobakhidze@hssp.org.ge

	Katie Tatoshvili
	
Provider Capacity/Quality Improvement Program Officer

	105 (1624)

	C: +995 577 73 15 60
	 ktatoshvili@hssp.org.ge

	Ushangi (Uka) Kiladze
	
Business Development Consultant

	(1624)
	C: +995 577 74 02 47

	ukiladze@yahoo.com 

	Mikheil Skhirtladze
	Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
15th Floor
	C: +995 598 12 01 97
	mskhirtladze@hssp.org.ge

	Vazha Ezugbaia
	Master Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
15th Floor
	C: +995 595 44 90 81
	vezugbaia@hssp.org.ge

	Manuchar Tokhadze
	Documenter/
Trainer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
15th Floor
	C: +995 593 99 99 60
	mtokhadze@hssp.org.ge

	Mary Gelashvili
	Web Designer
	[bookmark: _GoBack]T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1625)
16th Floor
	C: +995 593 00 01 21
	matasi.mari@gmail.com

	Sergo Rostiashvili
	Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
16th Floor
	C: +995 598 16 14 32
	rostiashvili@gmail.com

	Konstantin Muradov
	Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
15th Floor
	C: +995 571 01 95 42
	kosmur@hotmail.com

	Nino Bosikashvili
	Web Designer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
16th Floor
	C: +995 577 71 07 80
	nbosikashvili@hssp.org.ge

	Giorgi Usharauli
	Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
15th Floor
	C: +995 555 180661
	gusharauli@hssp.org.ge

	
Adelina Faradian

	Junior Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
	C: +995 599 636509
H: 995 32 2953391
	afaradian@hssp.org.ge / afaradian@gmail.com

	
Dimitri Ivanauri

	Junior Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
	C: +995 571 604334
	divanauri@hssp.org.ge / dito1989@gmail.com

	
Valerian Khvichia

	Developer
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
	C: +995 595 22 88 87
	vkhvichia@hssp.org.ge /  v.khvichia@gmail.com

	Andro Dgebuadze

	Consultant
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)

	C: +995 599 94 22 52
	andro.dgebuadze@gmail.com


	
Ketevan Goginashvili

	Consultant
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
	C: +995 577 71 79 84
	kgoginashvili@yahoo.com

	
Ioseb Lobzhanidze

	Consultant
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
	C: +995 599 33 00 31
	sosolob@yahoo.com.au

	
Tinatin Turdziladze

	Consultant
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
	C: +995 577 41 95 61
	t.turdziladze@yahoo.com

	
Simon Dzneladze

	
Consultant
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1616)
	

C: +995 599 56 12 86
	simondzneladze@yahoo.com

	
Giorgi Lobzhanidze  

	Intern
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1625)
	C: 995 598 281  261 
	lobjanidze99@yahoo.com 

	
Zurab Dalakishvili

	---
	T: 995 32 251 00 21 (1617)
	C: 995 577 71 01 03
	zuradalakishvili@gmail.com 




